
LUFF-R is our new residential heat recovery units designed to perform even at very low temperatures. With its 
85%+ efficient rotary system and by transferring humidity, it gives optimum indoor experience for our living spaces.

Factory: 10049 St. No: 4 I.A.O.S.B. Cigli/Izmir - Turkiye - 0232 328 20 80 - 0232 328 20 22 - export@eneko.com.tr

Istanbul Sales Office: Cevizli District, Zuhal Avenue, Fusun St., Ritim Istanbul A5 Block Floor: 25 No: 137, 34846 Maltepe/ 

Istanbul - Turkiye 0216 455 29 60 - 0216 455 29 61 - 0216 455 29 62 - satis@eneko.com.tr

www.eneko.com.tr

COMPACTPLUG&PLAY LOW ENERGY
CONSUMPTION

LOW NOISE UP TO 85%
ENERGY EFFICIENCY

EASY
INSTALLATION

  

LOW
SERVICE COST

With its very compact and 
double skin casing, it has very 
quiet and convenient operation.

Smooth Operation
Filters and all other servicable 
parts can be reached easily from 
the bottom panel.

Easy Service

RESIDENTIAL
ROTARY

UNIT

LUFF-R



TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS 

UNIT SPECIFICATIONS LUFF-R

Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Lenght (mm)

Height (mm)

Air flow (m3/h)

Duct Pressure (Pa)

HR Efficiency @Nominal Flow

Total Power Input (Watt)

36

530

700

340

300

100

80,5%

235

45

650

800

340

600

100

80%

495

Luff-r 300 Luff-r 600

Control & Accessories

Standard Features

SENSORS

- As option, unit can be equipped with CO2 and 
RH sensors.

- Heat exchanger efficiency (Up to 85%)
- Coarse 65% (G4)
- Free cooling

Optional Features

- Airflow control
- Humidity control
- CO2  control
- SA temperature sensor
- Proportional heating/cooling coil
- On/off heating/cooling coil
- Electrical pre/after heater
- ePM1 >50% (F7), ePM10 >50%(M5)

ENECON PLUS PANEL

- Enecon Plus Panel where the user can select 
ventilation speeds.

- User friendly 3.1” display
- Weekly timer


