

LUFF-R is our new residential heat recovery units designed to perform even at very low temperatures. With its 85%+ efficient rotary system and by transferring humidity, it gives optimum indoor experience for our living spaces.

## **Smooth Operation**

With its very compact and double skin casing, it has very quiet and convenient operation.

# **Easy Service**

Filters and all other servicable parts can be reached easily from the bottom panel.















EASY Y INSTALLATION

LOW SERVICE COST

#### www.eneko.com.tr

**Factory:** 10049 St. No: 4 I.A.O.S.B. Cigli/Izmir - Turkiye - 0232 328 20 80 - 0232 328 20 22 - export@eneko.com.tr **Istanbul Sales Office:** Cevizli District, Zuhal Avenue, Fusun St., Ritim Istanbul A5 Block Floor: 25 No: 137, 34846 Maltepe/ Istanbul - Turkiye 0216 455 29 60 - 0216 455 29 61 - 0216 455 29 62 - satis@eneko.com.tr



### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

	Luff-r 300	Luff-r 600
Weight (kg)	36	45
Width (mm)	530	650
Lenght (mm)	700	800
Height (mm)	340	340
Air flow (m3/h)	300	600
Duct Pressure (Pa)	100	100
HR Efficiency @Nominal Flow	80,5%	80%
Total Power Input (Watt)	235	495

### **Control & Accessories**

#### SENSORS

- As option, unit can be equipped with  ${\rm CO_2}$  and RH sensors.

### ENECON PLUS PANEL

- Enecon Plus Panel where the user can select ventilation speeds.
- User friendly 3.1" display
- Weekly timer

#### **Standard Features**

- Heat exchanger efficiency (Up to 85%)
- Coarse 65% (G4)
- Free cooling

## **Optional Features**

- Airflow control
- Humidity control
- CO<sub>2</sub> control
- SA temperature sensor
- Proportional heating/cooling coil
- On/off heating/cooling coil
- Electrical pre/after heater
- ePM1 >50% (F7), ePM10 >50%(M5)



